SERIES WTR/TLD/TSC
Millimeter-Wave Technology & Solutions
DESCRIPTION
Millitech series TLD tunable loads and
series WTR terminations consist of tapered
absorbers within a waveguide section. The
tunable loads utilize a metric micrometer
tuning mechanism which allows the

Flange MIL.F-3922 /54-001* /54-003* /67B-006 /67B-007 /67B-008 /67B-009 /67B-010 /67B-M08 /67B-M06 /67B-M05
*With #4-40 threaded holes.
HOW TO ORDER
Specify Model Number
WTR-XX-AØØØØ
TLD-XX-AØØØØ
TSC- XX-AØØØØ
XX = Waveguide Band
 WR – number
A = Flange Type
 R – round (WR-28 through WR-05 only)
 S – square (WR-42 and WR-28 only)
Note:  Consult Millitech to order series FXS fixed shorts.
IS000063 REV04 ECO #1410-31-02